
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
203 

65 
126 
110 

15 
200 

98 
93 

114 
163 

50 
63 

153 
64 

171 
47 

166 
101 
111 
120 

61 
96 

130 
8 

29 
91 
14 
59 

134 
132 

Name 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Francesco FRATUS 
Danilo PLACI 
Davide MORTALI 
Giorgio BESANA 
Andrea TOMIO 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Roberto VERMI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Alberto FONTANA 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Corrado FORNARI 
Vittorio CAVALIERE 
Kenneth COSTA 
Luciano VITIELLO 
Marco MANNA 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Christian PEREGO 
Luca FIGEROD 
Simone LUCINI 
Sergio POZZOLI 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Walter BRUNO 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Mariano BERTUZZI 
Luciano FERRARA 
Nicola REGONINI 
Alberto RADAELLI 

Class 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 

Best Tm 
1:12.668 
1:12.915 
1:13.607 
1:14.193 
1:14.353 
1:14.649 
1:14.762 
1:14.813 
1:14.897 
1:15.006 
1:15.076 
1:15.092 
1:15.494 
1:15.583 
1:15.614 
1:15.751 
1:15.855 
1:16.302 
1:16.427 
1:16.945 
1:17.088 
1:17.148 
1:17.472 
1:17.622 
1:17.688 
1:17.928 
1:18.018 
1:18.245 
1:18.910 
1:20.164 

Diff 

0.247 
0.939 
1.525 
1.685 
1.981 
2.094 
2.145 
2.229 
2.338 
2.408 
2.424 
2.826 
2.915 
2.946 
3.083 
3.187 
3.634 
3.759 
4.277 
4.420 
4.480 
4.804 
4.954 
5.020 
5.260 
5.350 
5.577 
6.242 
7.496 

Gap 

0.247 
0.692 
0.586 
0.160 
0.296 
0.113 
0.051 
0.084 
0.109 
0.070 
0.016 
0.402 
0.089 
0.031 
0.137 
0.104 
0.447 
0.125 
0.518 
0.143 
0.060 
0.324 
0.150 
0.066 
0.240 
0.090 
0.227 
0.665 
1.254 

In Lap 
2 
3 
5 
2 

11 
6 
9 
5 
2 
4 

11 
1 
4 
4 
6 
4 
2 
3 
2 
5 
2 
4 
4 
5 
9 

10 
6 
3 
2 
6 

Laps 
9 
5 
6 
8 

12 
8 

10 
6 
6 
4 

12 
5 
6 
8 

10 
9 
4 
8 
8 
8 
7 
9 
5 
9 
9 

11 
8 
4 
6 
7 

Total Tm 
17:16.218 
13:36.250 

9:24.945 
11:35.678 
17:16.815 
11:57.892 
17:13.735 

9:48.325 
14:20.798 
10:05.867 
17:14.360 

9:03.644 
14:20.314 
12:32.550 
13:24.811 
13:01.787 

7:39.430 
15:34.821 
13:08.307 
14:00.277 
12:07.267 
13:01.329 

9:24.332 
13:43.998 
16:25.999 
16:53.344 
14:09.835 

8:50.785 
9:23.743 

13:00.028 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/04/2018 16:41:11 

Live Timing: motoestate.cronorapino.it Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:22:45 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

22/04/2018 16:20 


